
Copa Burgos B 2016 
Jugadores registrados 

N Nombre Título  Fed FIDE Nat 
1 Alvarez Pedrosa, Valeriano  ESP 1866 1874 
2 Delgado Santamaria, Jesus S.   ESP 1852 1945 
3 Ramos Espinosa, Didier  ESP 1732 1672 
4 Perez Gomez, Antonio Jose  ESP 1672 1758 
5 Espana Reguero, Emilio  ESP 1652 1693 
6 Maria Amo, Miguel Angel  ESP 1647 1795 
7 Vivanco del Hoyo, Juan Pedro   ESP 1647 1728 
8 Hierro Martinez, Victor  ESP 1566 1593 
9 Mariscal Perez, Alfonso  ESP 1487 1698 

10 Gonzalez Manrique, Mario  ESP 1456 1526 
11 Esteban Lopez, Juan Carlos  ESP 1251 1377 
12 San Miguel Garcia, Marcos  ESP 1249 1384 
13 Gonzalez Gonzalez, Alfredo  ESP 1228 1360 
14 Fernandez Garcia, Henar  ESP 1213 1229 
15 Calvo Muro, Roberto  ESP 1172 1622 
16 Medina Matesanz, Felix Javier   ESP 1158 1388 
17 Menendez Garcia, Juan Ramon   ESP 1072 1200 
18 Arce Ruiz, Diego  ESP 0 0 
19 Arguelles Gonzalez, Victor  ESP 0 0 
20 Herrera Tamayo, Julio  ESP 0 0 

 

 

 



CLASIFICACIÓN FINAL COPA B 

 

CUADRO FINAL COPA B 

Pos Pts ID NAME Rtg Fed Mgam Arr. Buc1 
1º 6.0 1 Alvarez Pedrosa, Valeriano 1866 ESP 7.0 6.2 26.5 
2º 6.0 3 Ramos Espinosa, Didier 1732 ESP 6.0 5.4 23.0 
3º 4.5 5 Espana Reguero, Emilio 1652 ESP 7.0 4.6 19.0 
4º 4.5 4 Perez Gomez, Antonio Jose 1672 ESP 7.0 4.4 28.5 
5º 4.5 7 Vivanco del Hoyo, Juan Pedro 1647 ESP 7.0 4.4 22.5 
6º 4.0 16 Medina Matesanz, Felix Javier 1158 ESP 7.0 4.2 28.0 
7º 4.0 10 Gonzalez Manrique, Mario 1456 ESP 7.0 4.0 24.0 
8º 4.0 11 Esteban Lopez, Juan Carlos 1251 ESP 7.0 4.0 21.5 
9º 4.0 6 Maria Amo, Miguel Angel 1647 ESP 7.0 4.0 20.0 

10º 3.5 2 Delgado Santamaria, Jesus S.(W) 1852 ESP 7.0 3.4 27.5 
11º 3.5 8 Hierro Martinez, Victor 1566 ESP 7.0 3.4 25.0 
12º 3.5 13 Gonzalez Gonzalez, Alfredo 1228 ESP 6.0 3.0 21.5 
13º 3.0 20 Herrera Tamayo, Julio 0 ESP 7.0 3.0 19.5 
14º 3.0 9 Mariscal Perez, Alfonso 1487 ESP 7.0 3.0 19.0 
15º 3.0 12 San Miguel Garcia, Marcos 1249 ESP 7.0 3.0 17.5 
16º 2.5 19 Arguelles Gonzalez, Victor 0 ESP 7.0 2.4 22.0 
17º 2.5 15 Calvo Muro, Roberto 1172 ESP 6.0 2.0 23.0 
18º 2.0 17 Menendez Garcia, Juan Ramon 1072 ESP 7.0 2.0 22.0 
19º 2.0 18 Arce Ruiz, Diego 0 ESP 6.0 1.6 18.0 
20º 1.5 14 Fernandez Garcia, Henar 1213 ESP 6.0 1.0 16.5 


